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Organize Your Budget

Personal Information

Name :
Address :

Telephone :
Telefax :

Other Earners

Name :

Further Data

Residence :

Automobile :



$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Surplus 0.00001

Revenue

Income :

Expenses

Housing :
Household :
Aquisitions :

Automobile :

Loans/Credits :
Insurances :

Vacation :
Leisure :

:

Expenses

Housing Household Aquisitions
Automobile Loans/Credits Insurances

Vacation Leisure Surplus
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$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Income

Self Other Earners
Gross Salary :

Income Taxes :
Social Security :

Net :

Interest Income

Annual Monthly Equivalent
Savings Interest :
Stock Dividends :

........................ :

Other Income

Pension/Annuity :
........................ :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00

Housing Expenses

Rent :
Additional Costs :

Mortgage :
Maintenance :

 Insurances :

Electricity :
Gas :

Water :
Telephone :
Cable TV :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00

Household Expenses

Groceries :
Cleaning Supplies :

Laundry :

Newspapers :
Magazines :

........................ :

........................ :

Public Transportation :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Monthly Expenses

Gasoline :
Maintenance :
Parking Fees :

Fines :
Leasing Fee :

Loan Payments :
Savings for New Car :

........................ :

Annual Costs

Annual Monthly Equivalent
Insurance :

Inspections :
Repairs :

Auto Club :
........................ :
........................ :
........................ :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00

Loans/Credits

........................ :

........................ :

........................ :

........................ :

........................ :

........................ :

........................ :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Monthly Insurance

Life Insurance :
Medical/Dental :

Annual Insurance

Annual Monthly Equivalent
Household :

Liability :
Travel Insurance :

........................ :

........................ :

Monthly Sum :
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Aquisitions

Asset Cost Monthly Equivalent
Household Furnishing :

Audio/Video Equipment :

........................ :

Monthly Average :
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Vacation/Travel

Expenses Monthly Equivalent
Summer Vacation :

........................ :

........................ :

Monthly Average :
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$0.00

Leisure

Movies :
Videos :

Theater :
Opera :

Concerts :

Restaurants :
Clubs :

........................ :

........................ :

Fitness Center :
........................ :

Hobbies :
Books :

Music/CDs :
Gifts :

Monthly Sum :
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